Canadian Food Agence canadienne
I* Inspection Agency d’inspection des aliments TEHER
$ 22t o =
BYBRsRESIER

INRCHEESZEERBRNRR  RnTERUEREHE
RER SRMMIEREE  BENER R 2 EBRIEET -

IETEER CREER -
R EET e LV

Ingredients: Apples, Pie crust [flour (wheat), E_/g Ingredients: Apples, Pie crust [flour,
shortening, liquid albumen, salt], Sugar, Flour,

Lemon juice, Whole milk, Cinnamon.
Contains: Wheat, Egg, Milk.
May contain pecans.

shortening, liquid albumen (egg), salt], Sugar,
Flour, Lemon juice, Whole milk, Cinnamon.
May contain pecans.

Ingredients: Apples, Pie crust

[flour NI shortening, liquld IREEFHNRYIZTERYIBEIR « KBRS

albumen (egg), salt], Sugar, Flour, e A= IRET M PaERe L7 N e
Lemon juice, Whole milk, Cinnamon. ﬁﬁfﬁ,@ ! @%EEH%‘Z@E@*#/%Eii&&%/ TN
May contain pecans.

Ingredients: Apples, Pie crust
i i i T : /_ M N N >

flour wheat, shortening, liid | TEAYIBHIE « SRERFRIFIINEHEENR E—ER

Lemon juice, W'hole r;wilk, Cir’mamo’n. *—@Z%—@?*HUEE%\Z— ! M‘Zﬁg %ﬁﬂ_\ ©

May contain pecans.

T ents: rpies Pt | BERE—IRIFAEARS  —ERNBIEIERER

[flour (wheat), shortening, liquid

albumen (egg), salt], Sugar, Flour, '%Eﬂﬁ%ﬁﬁ%@ﬂjfﬁﬁﬁ#@@ ( y[] ﬁ@ﬁy@@gg ) )

Lemonjuic.e, Whole milk, Cinnamon. %g{%%@@ﬁ@iy@%ﬁé%(ﬂggg %U_T) o
May contain pecans.

Ingredients: Apples, Pie crust

BIEHE  SEFFINSHRAETRIIETEEN | Mour shontening. loud soumen,
‘g=oo “y — 0 g =m Uy — ) BT =D salt], sugar, riour, Lemon juice,
;%EE)\J J@Qﬁ%ﬁ%/—.ﬁ %ﬂzﬁg XEHEP © J@@Uﬁ%&ﬂ_\ %ﬁg = Whole n'?||k, Cinnamon. !

BEEEE B BIFEICEREBEET . | Contains: whear, Egg, Milk

May contain pecans.

Ingredients: Apples, Pie crust
[flour, shortening, liquid albumen,

E%ﬁ%@@ﬁﬁ A %E/Jﬁﬂlﬁﬂﬂﬁ’ﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁUZ\?ET@%% salt], Sugar, Flour, Lemon juice,

FRENEAREARER W NET D R - Whole milk, Cinnamon.
Contains: Wheat, Egg, Milk.

May contain pecans.

Ingredients: Apples, Pie crust
EIVIN . P 1 — = [flour, shortening, liquid albumen,
@a%i@QJ?QQ,E\%EEH@HEF\%EE)@@ S [X]” 0 salt], Sugar, Flour, Lemon juice,
= U\ \‘ . NEY >t R Whole milk, Cinnamon.
“EP X QEKE\%@&@E}Z&E’% ’ Contains: Wheat, Egg, Milk.
May contain pecans.

SEIRIBSRIESIERER: www.inspection.gc.ca/labelling
MEXEFHESBRBEFEEEZEL: vitly/2tpmMa

i+l

Canada



L |

Canadian Food Agence canadienne
Inspection Agency  d’inspection des aliments

RUBHFRIESER

INRCHEESZEERBRNRR  RnTERUEREHE

BERERMMEREE - S ER

TRERBYHR

?EQEH%%_$EE)ID§ ! E%Ef@? !
AEREBR

CIMEERAREE « Eem  BEE
R BENKEENE  1RESE -

EaNERIEN IS EBRE -
EELCE AN RFE S mATEE T -
CERRRmit SHsZaar T -

NERRHIERENIZERER © )NE
ERLZESE  BEER  EANE
WSS m  ERARERmARE o

TEIRREIEERAEE N
£ - AR 1
sk » BELY ST EEEE

Dkt

HAWAZEIERBER @ iiBaT L
SN LRREHBIANBETRR
fE - DRBREGERRAZHAGE
MFELEG  BEERRRRES 10
& BE  TrHNEDHT -

A 20 IBMIFET -

HEREES - Erk  BR &
R BRRT ML RF - F
DRALHE © AR RO SR RS
FRIELLERE -

LMERElEEE 21T himiE
PEZEED - FPESLRAZE

AEEEARAS  RiEZEE

=2 o= =N
ERMERM - KZERKEN -
I HAARIEE

FRSR R B A A R AA AR
NERE » PR ER 5 2
B8 i4TIEsL R - RN B
BIESREARE -

SBYAERRENERE 52
BEEALHS °

HAVIE—EEENBSR %8
EUREE EABHEENBRETRR
fE - RERDEAE  BE BE
BNERNE - RERUAFEREL
BHRBIER °

SENEBEIRIESIERER: www.inspection.gc.ca/Labelling

MEXFHFEPRMBHIFSEEH: bitly/2tpmvMa

i+l

Canada



	CFIA_ACIA「加拿大食物過敏原標籤標示」Allergen+Infographic( I )
	CFIA_ACIA「加拿大食物過敏原標籤標示」Allergen+Infographic( II )

